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Good morning,
 
There are no open, pending, expired permits or code violations on 17 Middle St.  I have forwarded your request to
the Town Clerk, Sandrea J. Speroni, all request for public records must be submitted to her.
 
Thank you
Maya Gamon
Clerk
Town of Warren
Department of Building & Zoning
 
 

Sent: Sunday, October 29, 2023 11:48 AM
To: Ma� Cabral <mcabral@TownOfWarren-RI.gov>; Maya Gamon <MGamon@townofwarren-ri.gov>; Alyssa
Oswald <aoswald@TownOfWarren-RI.gov>; Nick Massed <nmassed@TownOfWarren-RI.gov>; Peter Withers
<pwithers@TownOfWarren-RI.gov>

Subject: [EXT] BS-W01469-3067405965 // 17 MIDDLE ST // CODE/PERMIT/SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REQUEST
 

Hello,
 
We are currently working with closing on this property scheduled and would need the below
records verified. Please provide the requested below info at the earliest.
 
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 17 MIDDLE ST
PARCEL: 13B-52
 
· Please advise if the address has any OPEN/PENDING/EXPIRED Permits & demolition
permits that need attention and any fees due currently
 
· Also advise if there are any Code Violation or fines due that needs attention currently
 
· Any unrecorded liens/fines/special assessments due.
 
 

mailto:vignesh4633@stellaripl.com
https://aka.ms/LearnAboutSenderIdentification
https://aka.ms/LearnAboutSenderIdentification
Vignesh
Highlight

Vignesh
Highlight


